
TRUSTEE'S  FINAL  REPORT  CASE  SUMMARY

TRUSTEE: McNally

CASE NAME: Cline, Gary Charles

CASE NUMBER: 14-60773  

DATE UST APPROVED: 11/4/2015

ESTATE INCOME:
TOTAL RECEIPTS: 8,663.28 127.93%

ESTATE EXPENSES:
TRUSTEE'S COMMISSION 1,617.13 18.67%
TRUSTEE'S EXPENSES 802.49 9.26%
FIRM'S PROFESSIONAL FEES 4,402.50 50.82%
FIRM'S PROFESSIONAL EXPENSES 72.72 0.84%
OTHER ATTORNEY FEES 0.00 0.00%
OTHER PROFESSIONAL FEES 0.00 0.00%
COURT COSTS 0.00 0.00%
ESTATE EXPENSES(TAXES, ETC) 70.00 0.81%
PRIOR CHAPTER COSTS 0.00 0.00%
SECURED CLAIMS PAID 0.00 0.00%
PRIORITY CLAIMS PAID 0.00 0.00%
UNSECURED CLAIMS PAID 4,118.06 47.53%
OTHER(RETURN TO DEBTOR, ETC) 0.00 0.00%

UNSECURED CLAIMS UNSECURED CLAIMS PERCENT RECOVERED
           ALLOWED             PAID    FOR UNSECURED

56,183.06 4,118.06 7.33%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%


